GLEO7LR 6/24/2011
14:00:20
Fund 001 - 000 GENERAL FUND

Department 0011

Func/0bj Description

Program: 2113
21313/1311/0000

50CTAL: WORK SERVICES
SALMARY /CERT~S0CIAL WORK
2113/%80/0000 TRAVEL-SOCIAL WORK

Program Total

DEPARTMENT OF PUPIL PERSONNEL

GRAP
Actual
2008/20039

225.517
1,182

226,699

BAZIS
Actual
200372010

208,009
1,263

209,272

New Milford Board of Education
Comparative Statement of
Appropriations and Expenditures

BUDGETARY BASIS 2010 - 2011

Original adjusted Bxp. to Date

2810/2011 2010/2011 1z/31/2010
247,340 247, 340 94,706
1,200 1,200 39
248,540 248,540 94,745

Estimated

247,340
4 FTE'S
1.z200

248,540

Supk
Reqg

247,340

i,2d0

248,540

BUDGET WORKPAPERS
Board
of ED

247,340

1,200

248,540

2011 - 2012
Town
Coun

247,349

1,200

248,540

Page 229

USER - GMILLER

Adopted
2011/2012

247,340
1.200

248,540



GLEO71R 6/22/2011 New Milford Board of Education

Page 230
14:00:20 Comparative Statewent of USER ~ GMILLER
Appropriations and Expenditures
Fund ool - 000 GENERAL FUND
Departmwent. 0012 DEPARTMENT OF PUPIT. PERSONNEL
GRAT BASIS BUDGETARY BASIS 2010 - 2011 BUDGET WORKFAPERS 2011 - 2012
Actual Actual Original Adjusted Exp. to Date Estimated Supt Board Town Adopted
Func/0bj Description 2008/2009 2009/2010 ap%o0/2011 2010/2011 12/31/2010 Req of ED Coun 2011/2012
Program: 2130 HEALTH SERVICES
2130/311/0000 SALARY/CERT-HEALTH SERV 72 567 g a &0 o o 0 0 0
2130/112/0000 SALARY/RON-CERT-HEALTH SE 35,891 44,467 47,645 47,648 23,964 47,645 47,643 47,643 47,643 47,643
.50 FTE NURSE FOR FATITH ACADEMY
A PORTION OF THIS POSITION IS REIMBURSAELE TO THE TOWN OF NEW MILFORD
SUBSTITUTE NURSE COVERAGE DISTRICT-WIDE
2130/323/0000 PUR SER/PUPIL SERV-HEALTH 614,820 553,014 502,717 B0Z, 717 213,858 502,717 513,421 513,421 513,421

513,421

1.6 FTE OCCUPATION THERARPIST (OT) AND 1.0 CERTIFIED CCCUPATIONAL
THERAPIST ASEISTANT (COTA} 1.2 FTE PHYSICAL THERAPIST (PT).

THESE SERVICES WILL BE IN THE SECOND OF A THREE YERR CONTRECT
MUSIC THERAPY. INDEPENDENT EVALUATTIONS FOR CENTRAL AUDITORY,
FSYCHIATRICS, NUEROLOGICALS, NEUROPSYCHOLOGICALS, READING AND
FUNCTIONAL BEHAVIORAL ASSESSMENTS. QUTSIDE CONSULTANTS TC WORK WITH
SCHOOL TEAMS ARDUND MORE COMPLEX CARSES AND NEEDS. QUTREACH SERVICES
FROM AMERICARN SCHOOL FOR THEE DEAF (ASD) FOR AUDIOLOGICAL SERVICES.
MERICAL ADVISOR SERVICES. MEDRICAID MANAGEMENT SERVICE CHRRGE. EXCESS
COST ELIGIBLE EXPENDITURES. THESE SERVICES GEMERATE REVENUE THROUGH

MEDICAID. SEE REVENUE SECTION OF RUDEET.
2130/632/0000 SUPPLIES/NON-INST-HEALTH B95 4B5 700 700 [ 700 S0 500 500 500
Program Total 651, 6BB 604,523 551,062 581,062 243,983

551, 062 561,564 561,564 Bal, 564 561,564




GLEOT1R 6/24/2011 New Milford Board of Education Page 231
14:0990:20 Comparative Statement of VUSER - GMILLER
Appropriations and Expenditures

Fund 201 - 000 GENERAL FUND

Department 0011 DEPARTMENT COF PUPIL PERSONNEL

GARP BASIS BUDGETARY BRSIS 2010 - 20&1 BUDGET WORKPAPERS 2011 - 2012
Actual Actual Original Adjusted Exp. to Date Estimated Supt Board Town Adopted
Func/Cbj Descripticn 2008/2009 2009/2010 2010/2011 2019/2011 12/31/2010 Req of ED Coun 2011/2012
Program: 2140 PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES

2140/111/0000 $ALARY/CERT-PSYCHOLOGIST 2,609 8,656 3,000 3,000 404 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
TESTING COMPLETED OUTSIDE SCHOOL DAY

2140/323/0000 PUR SER/PUPIL SERV-PSYCHQ 6,497 8,274 7,150 7,150 45 7,150 7,150 7,150 7,150 7,15¢%
FUNDS TO MEET MANDATED ASSESSMEWT TIME LINE REQUIREMENTS

2240/611/0000 SUPPLIES/INST-PSYCHOLOGIS 3,613 17,159 o a 2 a 9 0 0 a

Program Total 12,713 34,089 10,150 10,150 450 10,150 10,150 10,150 10,150 10,150




GLEDT1R 6/24/3
14:00:2
Fund a0l - 000

Department 00

Func/obj

611
0

GENERAL FUND

11 DEFARTMENT OF PUPIL PERSONNEL

Description

Praogram: 2150 SPEECH AND BEARING

2150/111/0000
2150/323/9000

2150/239/0000

21506/431/0000
2156/611/0000
2150/7331/0000

Program Total

SALARY/CERT-SPEECH
PUR SER/PUPIL SERV-SFEECH

PUR SER/QTHER-SPEECH & HE

REPATLR/INST- SPEECH
SUPPLIES/INST~SPEECH
EQUIP/INST/NEW-SPEECH

Department Total

GARAP
Actual
Z008/2008

4,317

B,760

144,122

1,106
a,012
5,078

172,421

1,063,837

BASIS
Actual
2008/2010

16,618

6,225

28,636

1,864

3.672

111,015

958, 509

New Milfeord Boaxd of Education
Comparative Statement of
Appropriations and Expenditures

Original
2010/2011

4,875
E,0258

96,623

1,525
100

108,348

818,100

BUDGETARY
Adjusted
2010/2011

4,975

5,025

96,623

1,625
100

108,348

218, 100

BASIS 2019
Exp.

- 2021

2,958

11,724

43,704

240

5B, 696

357,874

to Dabte
12/31/2000

Page 232
USER - OMILLER
BUDGET WORKPAPERS 2011 - 2012
Egtimared Supt Board Town Adopted
Reqg of LD Coun 2011/3012
4,975 4,975 4,875 4,875 4,975
TESTING COMPLETED OUTSIDE SCHOQL DAY
5,025 9,243 8,243 G.243 9,243
SWMER SFEECE LANGUAGE SVC.
96,623 79,398 79,358 79,388 44,721

0.5 FTT TEACHER OF THE DEAF CONTRACTED THROUGH ASD, SIGN INTERPRETIVE
SERVICES, COWTRACTED SPEECH AND LANGUAGE SERVICES. EXCESS COST
ELIGIELE EXPENDITURES.

1,628 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000
109 ing 100 iqo 100
0 1,672 3,872 3,672 3,672

F¥ SYSTEMS, AUGMENTATIVE COMMUNICAFION DEVICES FER IEP

108, 348 28,388 ag,38e 93,3288 64,711

818,140 919,642 218,642 212,642 8B4, 965




